
 

USEFUL SITES FOR CENTURY 21 REALTY SOLUTION ASSOCIATES ONLY. 
 
CAREER INFORAMTION with Century-21 Realty Solution  www.eRealtyCareer.com 
C-21 Realty Solution official site for clients & associates   www.RealtySolution.com     
century 21 franchisor website for buyers and sellers   www.Century21.com 
Century 21 franchisor site for agent marketing and training  www.21online.com 
Century 21 Texas site for buyers and sellers    www.century21.com/texas 
 
A&M Agriculture Publications      http://agpublications.tamu.edu/ 

Accessible Apartments        
http://www.naahq.org/government/naac.htm 

Adobe Systems Software      http://www.adobe.com/ 
Aerial Photos        http://www.airphotousa.com/ 
Aerial Photos        http://www.globeexplorer.com/ 
Aerial Photos        http://www.pixxures.com/ 
Agent News        http://www.agentnews.com/ 
American City Business Journals     http://www.bizjournals.com/ 
Apartments - Houston Apartment Association    http://www.haaonline.org/ 
Apartments - National Apartment Association    http://www.naahq.org/ 
Apartments        http://www.allapartments.com/ 
Apartments        http://www.apartments.com/ 
Apartments        http://www.rent.net/ 
Appraisal - American Society of Appraisers    http://www.appraisers.org/ 
Appraisal - American Society of Farm Managers and Appraisers  http://www.agri-association.org/ 
Appraisal - Appraisal Directory      http://www.appraisaldirectory.com/ 
Appraisal - Appraisal Institute      http://www.appraisalinstitute.org/ 
Appraisal - Appraisal Referral Service     http://www.appraisers.com/ 
Appraisal - Appraiser Listing      http://www.findappraiser.com/ 
Appraisal - National Association of Independent Fee Appraisers  http://www.naifa.com/ 
Appraisal - National Association of Master Appraisers   http://www.masterappraisers.org/ 
Appraisal - National Association of Real Estate Appraisers  http://www.iami.org/ 
Appraisal Districts (not online)      http://www.txcountydata.com/ 
Appraisal Districts Online (links)     http://www.hcad.org/ 
Appraisal        http://www.appraisal.com/ 
Appraisal        http://www.appraisalmax.com/ 
Appraisal        http://www.e-appraiser.com/ 
Architectural Barriers       http://www.license.state.tx.us/ab/ab.htm 
Architectural Styles     
 http://www.realtormag.com/rmomag.nsf/pages/arch1 
Area Codes        http://www.areacode-info.com/ 
Association of Real Estate Licensing Law Officials   http://www.arello.com/ 
ATT Listings        http://www.anywho.com/ 
Auctions - Calendar by NAR      http://www.narauctionsource.com/ 
Auctions - JP King Auction Company     http://www.jpking.com/ 
Better Business Bureau       http://www.bbb.org/ 
Better Business Bureaus (links)      http://www.bbb.org/ 
Blue Moon Software (forms)      http://www.bluemoon.com/ 
Builders Academy       http://www.buildersacademy.com/ 
Building Owners & Managers Association    http://www.boma.org/ 



Business Cards        http://www.colorcardsdirect.com/ 
Buyer Representatives       http://www.rebaac.net/ 
Buyer’s Agent Council       http://www.rebac.net/ 
Calculator for Real Estate - Calculated Industries   http://www.calculated.com/ 
Calculator for Real Estate - Texas Instruments    http://www.ti.com/realti 
Chambers of Commerce - Texas      http://www.tabcc.org/ 
City Demographics       http://www.census.gov/cgi-bin/gazetteer 
City Net        http://www.city.com/ 
City Search        http://www.citysearch.com/ 
Click 2 Send        http://www.click2send.com/ 
Clip Art        http://www.gifworld.com/ 
Clip Art        http://www.iconbank.com/ 
Clip Art        http://www.iconbazaar.com/ 
Clip Art        http://www.realestateclipart.com/ 
Closing Gifts        http://www.closingstatements.com/ 
Closing Gifts        http://www.giftcertificates.com/ 
Closing Gifts        http://www.kudos2you.com/ 
Closing Gifts        http://www.manythanks.com/ 
Closing Gifts        http://www.outdoordecor.com/ 
Closing Gifts        http://www.proflowers.com/ 
Closing Gifts        http://www.purecountry.com/ 
Closing Gifts        http://www.yourdoormat.com/ 
CMA (market analysis software)     http://www.irisnet.com/ 
Cnet (computers and technology)     http://www.cnet.com/ 
Commercial - American Society for Industrial Security   http://www.asisonline.org/ 
Commercial - Commercial Investment Real Estate Institute  http://www.ccim.com/ 
Commercial - Cost Estimation on Commercial Projects   http://www.rsmeans.com/ 
Commercial - CoStar Group       http://www.costargroup.com/ 
Commercial - Gateway       http://www.commercialgateway.com/ 
Commercial - Houston Commercial Real Estate   
 http://www.comspace.cpm/dir/usa/relisutx.htm 
Commercial - Internet Review Online     http://www.internetreview.com/ 
Commercial - Investment Property     http://www.realtyinvestor.com/ 
Commercial - LookOffice       http://www.lookoffice.com/ 
Commercial - Loopnet       http://www.loopnet.com/ 
Commercial - Pikenet       http://www.pikenet.com/ 
Commercial - Real Estate Deal      http://www.realestatedeal.com/ 
Commercial - SiteNet       http://www.sitenet.com/ 
Commercial - Society of Industrial and Office Realtors   http://www.sior.com/  
Commercial - Torto Wheaton Research     http://www.tortowheatonresearch.com/ 
Commercial Brokers       http://www.property.com/c.brokers.html 
Commercial Directory       http://www.commercialcentral.com/ 
Commercial Investment Property     http://www.inrealty.com/ 
Commercial Investment Real Estate Institute    http://www.ccim.com/ 
Commercial Property       http://www.biztrader.com/ 
Commercial Property       http://www.commercialproperty.com/    
Commercial Real Estate Marketing     http://www.vandema.com/ 
Commercial Real Estate News      http://www.rednews.com/ 
Commercial Real Estate Referral Data     http://www.dealmakers.net/          
Commercial Real Estate Source      http://www.comspace.com/ 
Commercial Source       http://www.commercialsource.com/ 



Computer Training       http://www.zdu.com/ 
Consumer Information       http://www.consumerinfo.com/  
Contact Management Software      http://www.act.com/ 
Contact Management Software      http://www.adigida.com/ 
Contact Management Software      http://www.frontrange.com/ 
Contact Management Software      http://www.gorea.com/ 
Contact Management Software      http://www.homes.com/ 
Contact Management Software      http://www.infoprod.com/ 
Contact Management Software      http://www.interrealty.com/ 
Contact Management Software      http://www.leadcommander.com/ 
Contact Management Software      http://www.mark-it-systems.com/ 
Contact Management Software      http://www.microsoft.com/ 
Contact Management Software      http://www.powermatecorp.com/ 
Contact Management Software      http://www.poweronsoftware.com/ 
Contact Management Software      http://www.realestatepro.fnis.com/ 
Contact Management Software      http://www.recsnet.com/ 
Contact Management Software      http://www.telluridesoftware.com/ 
Contact Management Software      http://www.topproducer.com/ 
Counselors of Real Estate      http://www.cre.org/ 
CPAs - American Institute of CPAs     http://www.aicpa.org/  
Credit Bureau - Dun and Bradstreet     http://www.dnb.com/ 
Credit Bureau - Equifax       http://www.equifax.com/ 
Credit Bureau - Experian      http://www.experian.com/ 
Credit Bureau - Transunion      http://www.transunion.com/ 
Credit Repair        http://www.creditrepair.com/ 
Credit Score - Fair, Isaac Company Consumer Site   http://www.myfico.com/ 
Credit Score - Fair, Isaac Company     http://www.fairisaac.com/ 
Credit Union National Association     http://www.cuna.org/ 
Crime - Houston Chronicle Relocation Crime Lab   http://www.chron.com/homefront 
Crime - Houston Police Department    
 http://www.ci.houston.tx.us/department/police 
Crime - Public Data        http://www.publicdata.com/ 
Crime - Registry Check        http://www.registerycheck.com/ 
Crime - Texas Department of Public Safety    http://www.txdps.state.tx.us/ 
Crime Check        http://www.crimecheck.com/ 
Cyberhomes        http://www.cyberhomes.com/ 
Desktop Publishing       http://www.desktoppublishing./ 
Digital City        http://www.digitalcity.com/ 
Domain Registration       http://nar.internetcrusade.com/ 
Education - Building Owner’s and Manager’s Institute   http://www.bomi-edu.org/ 
Education - Dearborn Publishing     http://www.dearborn.com/ 
Education - Real Estate Campus      http://www.recampus.com/ 
Education - Real Estate Education Company    http://www.reec.com/ 
Education - Real Estate Educators Association    http://www.reea.org/ 
Education - Real Estate University      http://www.realestate.university.com/ 
Education - Texas Real Estate Teachers Association   http://www.treta.org/ 
Education - The Real Estate School     http://www.therealestateschool.com/ 
Education - Virtual Education      http://www.col.org/virtualed/index.htm 
eFax         http://www.efax.com/ 
eHome         http://www.ehome.com/ 
Electricity Consumer Information     http://www.powertochoose.com/ 



eLetter (direct mail services)      http://www.eletter.com/ 
Email Contact System       http://www.entersend.com/ 
Email Contact System       http://www.ipersonalservice.com/ 
  
Email Contact System       http://www.proautoresponder.com/  
Email Forwarding       http://www.re-route.com/ 
Environmental Assessment Association     http://www.iami.org/eea.html 
Environmental Law      
 http://www.law.cornell.edu/topics/environmental.ht 
Environmental Protection Agency     http://www.epa.gov/ 
E-Pro         http://www.epronar.com/ 
eSignature - Entrust        http://www.entrust.com/  
eSignature - Interlink Electronics      http://www.interlinkelec.com/ 
eSignature - Litronic       http://www.litronic.com/ 
eSignature - Verisign        http://www.verisign.com/ 
Estates Club       
 http://www.leadingestatesoftheworld.com/ 
Exchanges - Asset Preservation Inc.      http://www.apiexchange.com/ 
Exchanges - Equity Preservation      http://www.epi1031.com/ 
Exchanges - National 1031 Exchange Corp.    http://www.national1031.com/ 
Exchanges - Professional Exchange Accommodators   http://www.1031pros.com/ 
 

 
 
 


